STORAGE-INV-9011252211/0.213CBM/36DAYS 

STORAGE-INV-9011261775/0.578CBM/29DAYS     15.000 1.00 15.000 0.00 55.125

DOCUMENTATION CHARGES 55.000 1.00 55.000 0.00 202.125

REPACKING 100.000 1.00 100.000 0.00 367.500

477.00 0.00 1,752.98

Total Amount in USD: 477.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,752.98

USD Four Hundred And Seventy Seven Only

AED One Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Two And Ninety Eight Fils Only